
Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2025 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Mens-Hommes A - Group 1 M Finals

Edmonton, AB

Referee: MCDONALD, JAYNE          

Judge 1: LORTIE, STEPHANE                         Judge 2: BOYS, BEV                

Judge 3: BREWER, JILL                             Judge 4: MORNEAU, HELENE          

Judge 5: SAVARD, CHRIS                            Judge 6: SHIELDS, BJ              

Judge 7: PINEO, HEATHER                 

    1.  DESMARAIS, MATHIAS            A - Group     IDIVE                          482.80

              403B  2.4        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   50.40    230.05 (2)

              105B  2.6        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   50.70    280.75 (2)

              203B  2.3        6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   44.85    325.60 (3)

              303B  2.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   48.00    373.60 (1)

              5134D 2.6        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   58.50    432.10 (1)

              5333D 2.6        7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   50.70    482.80 (1)

    2.  CONGDON, JACKSON              A - Group     BDA                            473.15

              403B  2.4        7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   54.00    228.75 (4)

              105B  2.6        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   54.60    283.35 (1)

              203B  2.3        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   48.30    331.65 (2)

              305C  3.0        3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0   27.00    358.65 (7)

              5233D 2.5        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   52.50    411.15 (3)

              405C  3.1        7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   62.00    473.15 (2)

    3.  DRAINVILLE-LAMOTHE, EMERIC    A - Group     AGAMI                          469.55

              403B  2.4        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   51.60    227.95 (5)

              303B  2.4        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   46.80    274.75 (4)

              305C  3.0        4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   36.00    310.75 (6)

              203B  2.3        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   48.30    359.05 (5)

              5134D 2.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   52.00    411.05 (4)

              105B  2.6        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   58.50    469.55 (3)

    4.  MCCAFFREY, SAM                A - Group     PCDC                           467.65

              203B  2.3        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   51.75    258.10 (1)

              305C  3.0        3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.5   10.50 -2 268.60 (6)

              5333D 2.6        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.5   36.40 -2 305.00 (7)

              5335D 3.0        6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   54.00    359.00 (6)

              107C  3.0        4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   42.00    401.00 (7)

              405C  3.1        8.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   66.65    467.65 (4)
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    5.  FROHLOFF, MATTIAS             A - Group     WHITE ROCK                     467.20

              403B  2.4        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   40.80    230.00 (3)

              105B  2.6        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   50.70    280.70 (3)

              405C  3.1        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   52.70    333.40 (1)

              203B  2.3        5.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   37.95    371.35 (2)

              303B  2.4        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   39.60    410.95 (5)

              5233D 2.5        6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   56.25    467.20 (5)

    6.  YANG, PAUL                    A - Group     EKDC                           463.80

              403B  2.4        7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   48.00    224.85 (6)

              405C  3.1        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   41.85    266.70 (7)

              203B  2.3        7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   48.30    315.00 (4)

              105B  2.6        7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   55.90    370.90 (3)

              303B  2.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   50.40    421.30 (2)

              5233D 2.5        5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   42.50    463.80 (6)

    7.  LABADIE, CHARLES-ANTOINE      A - Group     CAMO                           455.25

              403B  2.4        7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   49.20    215.00 (7)

              303B  2.4        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   45.60    260.60 (8)

              5333D 2.6        7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   50.70    311.30 (5)

              105B  2.6        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   50.70    362.00 (4)

              203B  2.3        6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   42.55    404.55 (6)

              5134D 2.6        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   50.70    455.25 (7)

    8.  INSOGNA, ADRIAN               A - Group     PCDC                           438.70

              403B  2.4        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   49.20    212.75 (8)

              105B  2.6        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   58.50    271.25 (5)

              305C  3.0        3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   33.00    304.25 (8)

              203B  2.3        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   35.65    339.90 (8)

              5134D 2.6        8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   58.50    398.40 (8)

              405C  3.1        5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   40.30    438.70 (8)

    9.  OBISANYA, JOSEPH              A - Group     PCDC                           414.35

              105B  2.6        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   48.10    196.95 (10)

              203B  2.3        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   44.85    241.80 (10)

              303B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   45.60    287.40 (9)

              403B  2.4        6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   49.20    336.60 (9)

              103B  1.7        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   34.85    371.45 (9)

              5132D 2.2        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   42.90    414.35 (9)
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    10. MOFFAT, FREDDIE               A - Group     REGINA                         402.75

              403B  2.4        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   40.80    199.15 (9)

              105B  2.6        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   42.90    242.05 (9)

              203B  2.3        5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   37.95    280.00 (10)

              303C  2.1        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   28.35    308.35 (10)

              5134D 2.6        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   49.40    357.75 (10)

              5233D 2.5        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   45.00    402.75 (10)
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